Position

Cbo

Hr Specialist

Principal

Registrar

Attendance Specialist
Admin Assistant
Admin Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8
Pathways to College K8

Department

Classified Admin
Classified Admin
Classified Admin
Classified Admin
Classified Admin
Classified Admin
Classified Admin

Total Wages

$58,500
$44,213
$35,417
$31,895
$31,508
$20,558

$9,121

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,899
$5,297
$3,013
$7,473
$7,352
$2,451
$1,060



