Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Cbo		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$58,500	\$6,899
Hr Specialist		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$44,213	\$5,297
Principal		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$35,417	\$3,013
Registrar		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$31,895	\$7,473
Attendance Specialist		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$31,508	\$7,352
Admin Assistant		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$20,558	\$2,451
Admin Assistant		Pathways to College K8	Classified Admin	\$9,121	\$1,060